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Continuing Education Assignments

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508
County of Cook and State of lllinois

THE CHANCELLOR RECOMMENDS that the Board of Trustees approves:

PERSONNEL REPORT

CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS

31834

ADOPTED-BOARD OF TRUSTEES
COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508

MAY 2, 2013

SPRING 2013 CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS - Community Development

Name

Kennedy King College
Olive-Harvey College
Truman College
Wright College

Totals

SPRING 2013 CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS -

Number of Assignments

1
1
1
1

v n n n

Amount

1,136.00
1,136.00
1,136.00
1,136.00

4,544.00

Workforce Development

Name

Daley College
Kennedy King College
Harold Washington
Truman College
Wright College

Totals

Number of Assignments

N N N O

12

v »n un n

Amount

6,816.00

2,272.00

2,272.00
2,272.00

13,632.00

May 2, 2013
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Continuing Education Assignments

Name

Henry,Rudolph C
Walker,Glenn E
Schneider,Michael C
Akers,Genevieve R

Name

Gallagher,Edward G
Hicks Jr.,Webb
Gallagher,Edward G
Hicks Jr.,Webb
Gallagher,Edward G
Hicks Jr.,Webb
Hurley,Cheryl L
Gudis,Vytautas
Jamison,Lee

Willis Sr.,Ernest C.
Stamos,Maria J.
Abdullah,Rashidah

Course

Youth Swim
General Swim Instruction
Networking
Hydro-Fit Water Workout

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508

County of Cook and State of lllinois

PERSONNEL REPORT

CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS

THE CHANCELLOR RECOMMENDS that the Board of Trustees approves:

SPRING 2013 CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS - Community Development

College

Kennedy College
Olive-Harvey College
Truman College
Wright College

SPRING 2013 CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS - Workforce Development

Course Category

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Course College

CNC Fundamentals Daley College
CNC Fundamentals Daley College
CNC Milling Oper & Programming Daley College
CNC Milling Oper & Programming Daley College
CNC Turning Oper & Programming Daley College
CNC Turning Oper & Programming Daley College

CREW MEMBER SELF-DEFENSE

ENTRY LEVEL ASSESSMENT

Food Service San. Recertificat

OSHA 10-Hour Certification
AHA CPR for Healthcare
Math Powershot

Harold Washington
Harold Washington
Kennedy College
Kennedy College
Truman College
Truman College

Course Category

Workforce Development
Workforce Development
Workforce Development
Workforce Development
Workforce Development
Workforce Development
Workforce Development
Workforce Development
Workforce Development
Workforce Development
Workforce Development
Workforce Development
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Number of
Assignments

1

1
1
1

Amount

1,136.00
1,136.00
1,136.00
1,136.00
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L I S e e
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1,136.00
1,136.00
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1,136.00
1,136.00
1,136.00
1,136.00
1,136.00
1,136.00
1,136.00
1,136.00
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