BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508 County of Cook and State of Illinois

PERSONNEL REPORT CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS

THE CHANCELLOR RECOMMENDS that the Board of Trustees approves:

SPRING 2013 CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS - Community Development

<u>Name</u>	Number of Assignments	<u>Amount</u>		
Kennedy King College	1	\$ 1,136.00		
Olive-Harvey College	1	\$ 1,136.00		
Truman College	1	\$ 1,136.00		
Wright College	1	\$ 1,136.00		
Totals	4	\$ 4,544.00		

SPRING 2013 CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS - Workforce Development

<u>Name</u>	Number of Assignments	<u>Assignments</u>		
Daley College	6	\$	6,816.00	
Kennedy King College	2	\$	2,272.00	
Harold Washington	2	\$	2,272.00	
Truman College	2	\$	2,272.00	
Wright College				
		-		
Totals	12	\$	13,632.00	

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508 County of Cook and State of Illinois

PERSONNEL REPORT CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS

THE CHANCELLOR RECOMMENDS that the Board of Trustees approves:

SPRING 2013 CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS - Community Development

<u>Name</u>	<u>Course</u>	<u>College</u>	Course Category	Number of Assignments	<u>Amount</u>
Henry,Rudolph C	Youth Swim	Kennedy College	Community Development	1	\$ 1,136.00
Walker,Glenn E	General Swim Instruction	Olive-Harvey College	Community Development	1	\$ 1,136.00
Schneider,Michael C	Networking	Truman College	Community Development	1	\$ 1,136.00
Akers,Genevieve R	Hydro-Fit Water Workout	Wright College	Community Development	1	\$ 1,136.00

SPRING 2013 CONTINUING EDUCATION ASSIGNMENTS - Workforce Development

<u>Name</u>	Course	<u>College</u>	Course Category	Number of Assignments	Amount
Gallagher,Edward G	CNC Fundamentals	Daley College	Workforce Development	1	\$ 1,136.00
Hicks Jr.,Webb	CNC Fundamentals	Daley College	Workforce Development	1	\$ 1,136.00
Gallagher,Edward G	CNC Milling Oper & Programming	Daley College	Workforce Development	1	\$ 1,136.00
Hicks Jr.,Webb	CNC Milling Oper & Programming	Daley College	Workforce Development	1	\$ 1,136.00
Gallagher,Edward G	CNC Turning Oper & Programming	Daley College	Workforce Development	1	\$ 1,136.00
Hicks Jr.,Webb	CNC Turning Oper & Programming	Daley College	Workforce Development	1	\$ 1,136.00
Hurley,Cheryl L	CREW MEMBER SELF-DEFENSE	Harold Washington	Workforce Development	1	\$ 1,136.00
Gudis,Vytautas	ENTRY LEVEL ASSESSMENT	Harold Washington	Workforce Development	1	\$ 1,136.00
Jamison,Lee	Food Service San. Recertificat	Kennedy College	Workforce Development	1	\$ 1,136.00
Willis Sr.,Ernest C.	OSHA 10-Hour Certification	Kennedy College	Workforce Development	1	\$ 1,136.00
Stamos, Maria J.	AHA CPR for Healthcare	Truman College	Workforce Development	1	\$ 1,136.00
Abdullah,Rashidah	Math Powershot	Truman College	Workforce Development	1	\$ 1,136.00

1

May 2, 2013